15.06.2024 - 16.06.2024 - senior(2008 and older)

GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024
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ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia
Ukraine

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
Ukraine

KRASNOBAEVA Elvira
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda

RONA Lian
Irony Holon

USOVA Natalya

GRISKENAS Evita
USA Gymnastics

HORODNYCHA Polina
Ukraine

SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria
TSG Tibingen Germany

YERTAIKYZY Aibota

LOVASZ Luca Flora
Hungary

BARR SCIALOM Zoe

ROGOZHINA Anastasia
Finnish Gymnastics Federation

NOVAKOVA Nikola

POLISHCHUK Regina

KALLEMAA Carmel
Gymnastics Canada

BEZNOS Emily
Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation of Moldova

FOTEVOVA Valerie

CHIARIELLO Livia Maria

OSICKOVA Laura

SARANOVA Tereza
TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
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O

D A E Ded.

35.450 (1)

18.800
12.50 6.30 8.250 8.400

34.600 (2)

18.300
12.10 6.20 8.250 8.050

34.500 (3)

18.100
12.70 5.40 8.150 8.250

34.200 (4

18.700
12.40 6.30 7.600 7.900

33.650 (5)

17.700
11.00 6.70 7.900 8.050

32.800 (o)

17.500
11.40 6.10 7.650 7.650

32.350 (7)

17.000
11.30 5.70 7.800 7.550

30.950 (9)

15.100
9.70 5.40 7.850 8.000

30.950 (9)

15.700
10.60 5.10 7.400 7.850

30.900 (10)

15.500
10.20 5.30 7.500 7.900

30.250 (11)

15.600
10.30 5.30 7.300 7.350

30.200 (12

14.800
9.40 5.40 7.550 7.850

30.050 (13)

15.100
10.40 4.70 7.250 7.700

29.500 (14)

14.300
9.30 5.00 7.500 7.700

29.200 (15)

14.400
9.70 4.70 7.450 7.350

28.800 (16)

13.500
10.10 3.40 7.550 7.750

28.800 (17)

14.300
9.80 4.50 7.250 7.250

28.300 (18)

13.600
9.00 4.60 7.300 7.400

27.900 (19

12.900
8.30 4.60 7.400 7.600

27.050 (20

12.500
7550 5.00 7.300 7.250

26.700 (21)

12.100
8.30 3.80 7.100 7.500
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Score

35.450

34.600

34.500

34.200

33.650

32.800

32.350

30.950

30.950

30.900

30.250

30.200

30.050

29.500

29.200

28.800

28.800

28.300

27.900

27.050

26.700




Rank Country Name/Club

@,
KOR

—

23. —
AUT

24, v
CZE

]
25. e
ARM

22.

KIM Rina
Korea Gymnastics Association

SCHEIDL Anna
Turnsport Austria

HAVLIKOVA Karolina

GUYUMJIAN Lily
Gymnastics federation of Armenia
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O

D A E Ded.

26.650 (22)
13.400
9.90 3.50 ©-900 6.650 -0.30
24.400 (23)
10.200
6.50 3.70 7.100 7.100
24.050 (29)
10.800
750 3.30 7.050 6.200
23.350 (25)
9.100
6.30 280 7-100 7.150
Page 2

Score

26.650

24.400

24.050

23.350




15.06.2024 - 16.06.2024 - senior(2008 and older)

GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024

Rank Country Name/Club
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ARM

KRASNOBAEVA Elvira
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
Ukraine

GRISKENAS Evita
USA Gymnastics

YERTAIKYZY Aibota

USOVA Natalya

ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia
Ukraine

SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria
TSG Tibingen Germany

ROGOZHINA Anastasia
Finnish Gymnastics Federation

OSICKOVA Laura

RONA Lian
Irony Holon

ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda

HORODNYCHA Polina
Ukraine

NOVAKOVA Nikola

BEZNOS Emily
Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation of Moldova

POLISHCHUK Regina

CHIARIELLO Livia Maria

KIM Rina
Korea Gymnastics Association

FOTEVOVA Valerie

LOVASZ Luca Flora
Hungary

KALLEMAA Carmel
Gymnastics Canada

GUYUMJIAN Lily
Gymnastics federation of Armenia
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D A E Ded.

35.200 (1)

18.600
12.00 6.60 8.250 8.350

33.100 (2)

17.200
11.00 6.20 7.950 7.950

32.400 (3)

16.800
11.00 5.80 7.850 7.750

31.200 (4)

15.700
9.80 5.90 7.500 8.000

30.500 (5)

14.700
9.00 5.70 7.900 7.900

30.300 (o)

15.800
9.50 6.30 7.650 6.850

30.150 (7)

15.000
10.40 4.60 7.400 7.750

29.500 ()

14.400
8.80 5.60 7.300 7.800

29.400 (9)

14.500
9.10 5.40 7.400 7.500

29.400 (10)

14.800
8.80 6.00

29.200 (11)

14.400
9.00 5.40 7.500 7.300

28.550 (12

13.600
910 4.50 7.650 7.300

28.450 (13)

13.600
9.00 4.60 7.500 7.350

28.300 (14)

13.700
8.70 5.00 7.200 7.400

28.300 (15)

13.600
9.00 4.60 7.500 7.200

28.250 (16)

13.400
8.40 5.00 7.400 7.450

27.600 (17)

12.900
8.60 4.30 7.150 7.550

27.350 (18)

12.700
8.30 4.40 7.350 7.300

27.300 (19

13.000
8.30 4.70 7.250 7.050

26.900 (20

11.700
710 4.60 7.450 7.750

25.700 (21)

11.400
780 3.60 7.150 7.150

7.650 7.250 -

Page 1

Score

35.200

33.100

32.400

31.200

30.500

30.300

30.150

29.500

29.400

29.400

29.200

28.550

28.450

28.300

28.300

28.250

27.600

27.350

27.300

26.900

25.700




Rank Country Name/Club

22. v
CZE

23. —
AUT

24, EE
SVK

g ksis © 2024 http://rgform.eu

HAVLIKOVA Karolina

SCHEIDL Anna
Turnsport Austria

SARANOVA Tereza
T) Sldvia STU Bratislava

Printed 2024-06-16 18:19:57

D A E Ded.

25.600 (22

10.900

730 3.60 7.300 7.400
25.400 (23

11.100

730 3.80 7.150 7.150
24.350 (24)

11.000
6.80 4.20

Page 2

7.000 6.650 -0.30

Score

25.600

25.400

24.350




15.06.2024 - 16.06.2024 - senior(2008 and older)

GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024

Rank Country Name/Club

10.

11.

12,

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.
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CZE

KRASNOBAEVA Elvira
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia
Ukraine

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
Ukraine

ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda

USOVA Natalya

RONA Lian
Irony Holon

ROGOZHINA Anastasia
Finnish Gymnastics Federation

YERTAIKYZY Aibota

HORODNYCHA Polina
Ukraine

POLISHCHUK Regina

SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria
TSG Tiibingen Germany

KALLEMAA Carmel
Gymnastics Canada

GRISKENAS Evita
USA Gymnastics

BEZNOS Emily
Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation of Moldova

NOVAKOVA Nikola

CHIARIELLO Livia Maria

FOTEVOVA Valerie

OSICKOVA Laura

LOVASZ Luca Flora
Hungary

SARANOVA Tereza
T] Slavia STU Bratislava

HAVLIKOVA Karolina

g kSiS © 2024 http://rgform.eu  Printed 2024-06-16 18:20:12

{!

35.500 (1)

18.900
13.90 5.00 8.150 8.450

34.150 (2)

17.500
12.00 550 8.200 8.450

33.750 (3)

D

17.300
11.90 5.40 8.200 8.250

31.550 (4)

16.300
11.00 5.30 7.500 7.750

31.400 (5

16.000
11.10 4.90 7.800 7.600

31.400 (o)

16.200
1150 4.70 7.750 7.450

30.350 (7)

15.300
10.30 5.00 7.400 7.650

30.300 (8)

14.800
10.10 4.70 7.550 7.950

30.300 (9)

15.300
10.80 4.50 7.500 7.500

28.950 (10)

14.200
920 5.00 7.400 7.350

28.550 (11)

13.400
9.20 4.20 7.450 7.700

28.500 (12

13.200
910 4.10 7.650 7.650

28.250 (13)

13.500
9.10 4.40 7.550 7.200

27.850 (14)

13.200
8.70 4.50 7.200 7.450

27.750 (15)

12.800
8.90 3.90 7.550 7.400

26.850 (16)

11.900
790 4.00 7.400 7.550

26.300 (17)

11.600
760 4.00 7.300 7.400

26.200 (18)

12.100
790 4.20 7.250 6.850

26.100 (19

12.200
8.40 3.80 7.300 6.600

26.000 (20

11.600
760 4.00 7.150 7.250

25.200 (21)

11.200
730 3.90 7.250 6.750
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E Ded.

Score

35.500

34.150

33.750

31.550

31.400

31.400

30.350

30.300

30.300

28.950

28.550

28.500

28.250

27.850

27.750

26.850

26.300

26.200

26.100

26.000

25.200




Rank Country Name/Club

22. —

AUT
.9,
KOR

23.

24, I
ARM

SCHEIDL Anna
Turnsport Austria

KIM Rina
Korea Gymnastics Association

GUYUMJIAN Lily
Gymnastics federation of Armenia
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D

10.200
6.30 3.90

10.000
7.00 3.00

9.100
6.10 3.00

{!

E Ded.
24.850 (22)
7.150 7.500 -
24.250 (23)
7.000 7.250 -
22.050 (29)
6.800 6.150 -

Page 2

Score

24.850

24.250

22.050




15.06.2024 - 16.06.2024 - senior(2008 and older)

GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024

Rank Country Name/Club
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ARM

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
Ukraine

GRISKENAS Evita
USA Gymnastics

KRASNOBAEVA Elvira
Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation

ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia
Ukraine

RONA Lian
Irony Holon

YERTAIKYZY Aibota

POLISHCHUK Regina

USOVA Natalya

LOVASZ Luca Flora
Hungary

HAVLIKOVA Karolina

OSICKOVA Laura

HORODNYCHA Polina
Ukraine

BEZNOS Emily
Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation of Moldova

SARANOVA Tereza
T] Slavia STU Bratislava

SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria
TSG Tlbingen Germany

FOTEVOVA Valerie

KALLEMAA Carmel
Gymnastics Canada

KIM Rina
Korea Gymnastics Association

CHIARIELLO Livia Maria

SCHEIDL Anna
Turnsport Austria

GUYUMJIAN Lily
Gymnastics federation of Armenia
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10.800
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25.300
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7.10 3.90 /%0
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6.30 3.70 /0

24.900

10.800
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6.40 3.60 /200
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9.900
6.60 3.30 050
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E Ded.
(1)
8.400
(2)
7.850
(3)
8.200
(4)
7.900 -0.45
(5)
7.850
(6)
7.950
(7)
7.600
(8)
7.750
(9)
7.150
(10)
7.400
(11)
7.300 -0.30
(12)
7.450
(13)
7.350
(14)
7.300
(15)
7.300
(16)
7.050
(17)
7.700
(18)
7.050
(19)
7.100
(20)
7.250
(21)
6.800

Page 1

Score

32.500

32.150

30.600

29.900

29.600

29.550

29.150

28.800

28.300

27.300

26.800

26.600

26.250

25.800

25.550

25.300

25.250

24.900

24.300

24.200

23.800




Rank Country Name/Club

22. 24 ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda

23 == ROGOZHINA Anastasia
’ FIN  Finnish Gymnastics Federation

24, v NOVAKOVA Nikola
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9.800
6.00 3.80

10.200
6.90 3.30

9.700
7.00 2.70
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23.200 (22
7.250 6.450 -0.30
22,950 (23
6.700 6.650 -0.60
22.950 (24)

7.150 6.400 -0.30
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Score

23.200

22.950

22.950
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