

GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024

15.06.2024 - 16.06.2024 - senior(2008 and older)

Rank	Country	Name/Club					Score
			D	A	E	Ded.	
1.	 UKR	ONOPRIENKO Viktoriia <i>Ukraine</i>	35.450 (1)				35.450
			18.800 12.50 6.30	8.250	8.400	-	
2.	 UKR	ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia <i>Ukraine</i>	34.600 (2)				34.600
			18.300 12.10 6.20	8.250	8.050	-	
3.	 BUL	KRASNOBAEVA Elvira <i>Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation</i>	34.500 (3)				34.500
			18.100 12.70 5.40	8.150	8.250	-	
4.	 BRA	ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda	34.200 (4)				34.200
			18.700 12.40 6.30	7.600	7.900	-	
5.	 ISR	RONA Lian <i>Irony Holon</i>	33.650 (5)				33.650
			17.700 11.00 6.70	7.900	8.050	-	
6.	 UZB	USOVA Natalya	32.800 (6)				32.800
			17.500 11.40 6.10	7.650	7.650	-	
7.	 USA	GRISKENAS Evita <i>USA Gymnastics</i>	32.350 (7)				32.350
			17.000 11.30 5.70	7.800	7.550	-	
8.	 UKR	HORODNYCHA Polina <i>Ukraine</i>	30.950 (8)				30.950
			15.100 9.70 5.40	7.850	8.000	-	
9.	 GER	SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria <i>TSG Tübingen Germany</i>	30.950 (9)				30.950
			15.700 10.60 5.10	7.400	7.850	-	
10.	 KAZ	YERTAIKYZY Aibota	30.900 (10)				30.900
			15.500 10.20 5.30	7.500	7.900	-	
11.	 HUN	LOVASZ Luca Flora <i>Hungary</i>	30.250 (11)				30.250
			15.600 10.30 5.30	7.300	7.350	-	
12.	 FRA	BARR SCIALOM Zoe	30.200 (12)				30.200
			14.800 9.40 5.40	7.550	7.850	-	
13.	 FIN	ROGOZHINA Anastasia <i>Finnish Gymnastics Federation</i>	30.050 (13)				30.050
			15.100 10.40 4.70	7.250	7.700	-	
14.	 CZE	NOVAKOVA Nikola	29.500 (14)				29.500
			14.300 9.30 5.00	7.500	7.700	-	
15.	 ISR	POLISHCHUK Regina	29.200 (15)				29.200
			14.400 9.70 4.70	7.450	7.350	-	
16.	 CAN	KALLEMAA Carmel <i>Gymnastics Canada</i>	28.800 (16)				28.800
			13.500 10.10 3.40	7.550	7.750	-	
17.	 MDA	BEZNOS Emily <i>Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation of Moldova</i>	28.800 (17)				28.800
			14.300 9.80 4.50	7.250	7.250	-	
18.	 CZE	FOTEVOVA Valerie	28.300 (18)				28.300
			13.600 9.00 4.60	7.300	7.400	-	
19.	 SUI	CHIARIELLO Livia Maria	27.900 (19)				27.900
			12.900 8.30 4.60	7.400	7.600	-	
20.	 CZE	OSICKOVA Laura	27.050 (20)				27.050
			12.500 7.50 5.00	7.300	7.250	-	
21.	 SVK	ŠARANOVA Tereza <i>TJ Slávia STU Bratislava</i>	26.700 (21)				26.700
			12.100 8.30 3.80	7.100	7.500	-	

Rank	Country	Name/Club					Score	
			D	A	E	Ded.		
22.	 KOR	KIM Rina Korea Gymnastics Association					26.650 (22)	26.650
			13.400 9.90 3.50	6.900	6.650	-0.30		
23.	 AUT	SCHEIDL Anna Turnsport Austria	24.400 (23)				24.400	
			10.200 6.50 3.70	7.100	7.100	-		
24.	 CZE	HAVLIKOVA Karolina	24.050 (24)				24.050	
			10.800 7.50 3.30	7.050	6.200	-		
25.	 ARM	GUYUMJIAN Lily Gymnastics federation of Armenia	23.350 (25)				23.350	
			9.100 6.30 2.80	7.100	7.150	-		

GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024

15.06.2024 - 16.06.2024 - senior(2008 and older)

Rank	Country	Name/Club	●				Score
			D	A	E	Ded.	
1.	BUL	KRASNOBAEVA Elvira <i>Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation</i>	35.200 (1)				35.200
			18.600 12.00 6.60	8.250	8.350	-	
2.	UKR	ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia <i>Ukraine</i>	33.100 (2)				33.100
			17.200 11.00 6.20	7.950	7.950	-	
3.	USA	GRISKENAS Evita <i>USA Gymnastics</i>	32.400 (3)				32.400
			16.800 11.00 5.80	7.850	7.750	-	
4.	KAZ	YERTAICYZY Aibota	31.200 (4)				31.200
			15.700 9.80 5.90	7.500	8.000	-	
5.	UZB	USOVA Natalya	30.500 (5)				30.500
			14.700 9.00 5.70	7.900	7.900	-	
6.	UKR	ONOPRIENKO Viktoriia <i>Ukraine</i>	30.300 (6)				30.300
			15.800 9.50 6.30	7.650	6.850	-	
7.	GER	SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria <i>TSG Tübingen Germany</i>	30.150 (7)				30.150
			15.000 10.40 4.60	7.400	7.750	-	
8.	FIN	ROGOZHINA Anastasia <i>Finnish Gymnastics Federation</i>	29.500 (8)				29.500
			14.400 8.80 5.60	7.300	7.800	-	
9.	CZE	OSICKOVA Laura	29.400 (9)				29.400
			14.500 9.10 5.40	7.400	7.500	-	
10.	ISR	RONA Lian <i>Irony Holon</i>	29.400 (10)				29.400
			14.800 8.80 6.00	7.650	7.250	-0.30	
11.	BRA	ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda	29.200 (11)				29.200
			14.400 9.00 5.40	7.500	7.300	-	
12.	UKR	HORODNYCHA Polina <i>Ukraine</i>	28.550 (12)				28.550
			13.600 9.10 4.50	7.650	7.300	-	
13.	CZE	NOVAKOVA Nikola	28.450 (13)				28.450
			13.600 9.00 4.60	7.500	7.350	-	
14.	MDA	BEZNOS Emily <i>Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation of Moldova</i>	28.300 (14)				28.300
			13.700 8.70 5.00	7.200	7.400	-	
15.	ISR	POLISHCHUK Regina	28.300 (15)				28.300
			13.600 9.00 4.60	7.500	7.200	-	
16.	SUI	CHIARIELLO Livia Maria	28.250 (16)				28.250
			13.400 8.40 5.00	7.400	7.450	-	
17.	KOR	KIM Rina <i>Korea Gymnastics Association</i>	27.600 (17)				27.600
			12.900 8.60 4.30	7.150	7.550	-	
18.	CZE	FOTEVOVA Valerie	27.350 (18)				27.350
			12.700 8.30 4.40	7.350	7.300	-	
19.	HUN	LOVASZ Luca Flora <i>Hungary</i>	27.300 (19)				27.300
			13.000 8.30 4.70	7.250	7.050	-	
20.	CAN	KALLEMAA Carmel <i>Gymnastics Canada</i>	26.900 (20)				26.900
			11.700 7.10 4.60	7.450	7.750	-	
21.	ARM	GUYUMJIAN Lily <i>Gymnastics federation of Armenia</i>	25.700 (21)				25.700
			11.400 7.80 3.60	7.150	7.150	-	

Rank	Country	Name/Club					Score
			D	A	E	Ded.	
22.	 CZE	HAVLIKOVA Karolina	25.600 (22)				25.600
			10.900 7.30 3.60	7.300	7.400	-	
23.	 AUT	SCHEIDL Anna <i>Turnsport Austria</i>	25.400 (23)				25.400
			11.100 7.30 3.80	7.150	7.150	-	
24.	 SVK	ŠARANOVA Tereza <i>TJ Slávia STU Bratislava</i>	24.350 (24)				24.350
			11.000 6.80 4.20	7.000	6.650	-0.30	

GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024

15.06.2024 - 16.06.2024 - senior(2008 and older)

Rank	Country	Name/Club					Score
			D	A	E	Ded.	
1.	 BUL	KRASNOBAEVA Elvira <i>Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation</i>	35.500 (1)				35.500
			18.900 13.90 5.00	8.150	8.450	-	
2.	 UKR	ONOPRIENKO Viktoriia <i>Ukraine</i>	34.150 (2)				34.150
			17.500 12.00 5.50	8.200	8.450	-	
3.	 UKR	ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia <i>Ukraine</i>	33.750 (3)				33.750
			17.300 11.90 5.40	8.200	8.250	-	
4.	 BRA	ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda	31.550 (4)				31.550
			16.300 11.00 5.30	7.500	7.750	-	
5.	 UZB	USOVA Natalya	31.400 (5)				31.400
			16.000 11.10 4.90	7.800	7.600	-	
6.	 ISR	RONA Lian <i>Irony Holon</i>	31.400 (6)				31.400
			16.200 11.50 4.70	7.750	7.450	-	
7.	 FIN	ROGOZHINA Anastasia <i>Finnish Gymnastics Federation</i>	30.350 (7)				30.350
			15.300 10.30 5.00	7.400	7.650	-	
8.	 KAZ	YERTAICYZY Aibota	30.300 (8)				30.300
			14.800 10.10 4.70	7.550	7.950	-	
9.	 UKR	HORODNYCHA Polina <i>Ukraine</i>	30.300 (9)				30.300
			15.300 10.80 4.50	7.500	7.500	-	
10.	 ISR	POLISHCHUK Regina	28.950 (10)				28.950
			14.200 9.20 5.00	7.400	7.350	-	
11.	 GER	SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria <i>TSG Tübingen Germany</i>	28.550 (11)				28.550
			13.400 9.20 4.20	7.450	7.700	-	
12.	 CAN	KALLEMAA Carmel <i>Gymnastics Canada</i>	28.500 (12)				28.500
			13.200 9.10 4.10	7.650	7.650	-	
13.	 USA	GRISKENAS Evita <i>USA Gymnastics</i>	28.250 (13)				28.250
			13.500 9.10 4.40	7.550	7.200	-	
14.	 MDA	BEZNOS Emily <i>Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation of Moldova</i>	27.850 (14)				27.850
			13.200 8.70 4.50	7.200	7.450	-	
15.	 CZE	NOVAKOVA Nikola	27.750 (15)				27.750
			12.800 8.90 3.90	7.550	7.400	-	
16.	 SUI	CHIARIELLO Livia Maria	26.850 (16)				26.850
			11.900 7.90 4.00	7.400	7.550	-	
17.	 CZE	FOTEVOVA Valerie	26.300 (17)				26.300
			11.600 7.60 4.00	7.300	7.400	-	
18.	 CZE	OSICKOVA Laura	26.200 (18)				26.200
			12.100 7.90 4.20	7.250	6.850	-	
19.	 HUN	LOVASZ Luca Flora <i>Hungary</i>	26.100 (19)				26.100
			12.200 8.40 3.80	7.300	6.600	-	
20.	 SVK	ŠARANOVA Tereza <i>TJ Slávia STU Bratislava</i>	26.000 (20)				26.000
			11.600 7.60 4.00	7.150	7.250	-	
21.	 CZE	HAVLIKOVA Karolina	25.200 (21)				25.200
			11.200 7.30 3.90	7.250	6.750	-	

Rank	Country	Name/Club					Score
			D	A	E	Ded.	
22.	 AUT	SCHEIDL Anna Turnsport Austria	24.850 (22)				24.850
			10.200 6.30 3.90	7.150	7.500	-	
23.	 KOR	KIM Rina Korea Gymnastics Association	24.250 (23)				24.250
			10.000 7.00 3.00	7.000	7.250	-	
24.	 ARM	GUYUMJIAN Lily Gymnastics federation of Armenia	22.050 (24)				22.050
			9.100 6.10 3.00	6.800	6.150	-	

GRAND PRIX BRNO TRL SPACE CUP 2024

15.06.2024 - 16.06.2024 - senior(2008 and older)

Rank	Country	Name/Club					Score
			D	A	E	Ded.	
1.	 UKR	ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia <i>Ukraine</i>	32.500 (1) 15.900 10.20 5.70 8.200 8.400 -				32.500
2.	 USA	GRISKENAS Evita <i>USA Gymnastics</i>	32.150 (2) 16.400 11.70 4.70 7.900 7.850 -				32.150
3.	 BUL	KRASNOBAEVA Elvira <i>Bulgarian Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation</i>	30.600 (3) 14.300 9.80 4.50 8.100 8.200 -				30.600
4.	 UKR	ONOPRIIENKO Viktoriia <i>Ukraine</i>	29.900 (4) 14.500 10.00 4.50 7.950 7.900 -0.45				29.900
5.	 ISR	RONA Lian <i>Irony Holon</i>	29.600 (5) 13.900 9.40 4.50 7.850 7.850 -				29.600
6.	 KAZ	YERTAIKYZY Aibota	29.550 (6) 14.100 9.30 4.80 7.500 7.950 -				29.550
7.	 ISR	POLISHCHUK Regina	29.150 (7) 14.100 10.20 3.90 7.450 7.600 -				29.150
8.	 UZB	USOVA Natalya	28.800 (8) 13.300 9.40 3.90 7.750 7.750 -				28.800
9.	 HUN	LOVASZ Luca Flora <i>Hungary</i>	28.300 (9) 13.900 9.60 4.30 7.250 7.150 -				28.300
10.	 CZE	HAVLIKOVA Karolina	27.300 (10) 12.400 8.70 3.70 7.500 7.400 -				27.300
11.	 CZE	OSICKOVA Laura	26.800 (11) 12.500 9.50 3.00 7.300 7.300 -0.30				26.800
12.	 UKR	HORODNYCHA Polina <i>Ukraine</i>	26.600 (12) 11.500 8.00 3.50 7.650 7.450 -				26.600
13.	 MDA	BEZNOS Emily <i>Rhythmic Gymnastics Federation of Moldova</i>	26.250 (13) 11.700 8.40 3.30 7.200 7.350 -				26.250
14.	 SVK	ŠARANOVA Tereza <i>TJ Slávia STU Bratislava</i>	25.800 (14) 11.200 7.60 3.60 7.300 7.300 -				25.800
15.	 GER	SHATOKHIN Anna-Maria <i>TSG Tübingen Germany</i>	25.550 (15) 10.800 7.80 3.00 7.450 7.300 -				25.550
16.	 CZE	FOTEVOVA Valerie	25.300 (16) 11.000 7.10 3.90 7.250 7.050 -				25.300
17.	 CAN	KALLEMAA Carmel <i>Gymnastics Canada</i>	25.250 (17) 10.000 6.30 3.70 7.550 7.700 -				25.250
18.	 KOR	KIM Rina <i>Korea Gymnastics Association</i>	24.900 (18) 10.800 8.20 2.60 7.050 7.050 -				24.900
19.	 SUI	CHIARIELLO Livia Maria	24.300 (19) 10.000 6.40 3.60 7.200 7.100 -				24.300
20.	 AUT	SCHEIDL Anna <i>Turnsport Austria</i>	24.200 (20) 9.900 6.60 3.30 7.050 7.250 -				24.200
21.	 ARM	GUYUMJIAN Lily <i>Gymnastics federation of Armenia</i>	23.800 (21) 10.000 7.50 2.50 7.000 6.800 -				23.800

Rank	Country	Name/Club					Score
			D	A	E	Ded.	
22.	 BRA	ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda	23.200 (22)				23.200
			9.800 6.00 3.80	7.250	6.450	-0.30	
23.	 FIN	ROGOZHINA Anastasia <i>Finnish Gymnastics Federation</i>	22.950 (23)				22.950
			10.200 6.90 3.30	6.700	6.650	-0.60	
24.	 CZE	NOVAKOVA Nikola	22.950 (24)				22.950
			9.700 7.00 2.70	7.150	6.400	-0.30	